

2024 KATY TRAIL ART DONOR OPPORTUNITIES

ART DONOR COMMITMENT FORM

YES, I WANT TO BRING ART TO THE KATY TRAIL WITH MY DONATION:

SUPPORTER \$5,000 BENFACTOR \$25,000 PRESENTING SPONSOR \$100,000	O PATRON \$10,000 O CORPORATE SPONSOR \$	550,000
Name or Company Name (as to be list	ed in printed materials)	
Contact Name		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Phone		
Email		
BILLING INFO: Same as above		
Billing Address		
Billing City/State/Zip		
Check enclosed (Payable to "FriCharge credit card (AMEX, Mass)		
Credit Card #	Exp (MO/YR)	CVV#
Signature		

For more information on Katy Trail Art, please contact ann@katytraildallas.org.



DONOR LEVELS & BENEFITS

SUPPORTER \$5,000

Supporter benefits include membership in the Katy Trail Art Society; recognition as a Katy Trail art donor in print and online; and invitations for two to 2024 private and public artist talk events and the Fall Art Dinner.

PATRON \$10,000

Patron benefits include all previously listed benefits plus permanent recognition on the Katy Trail (for gifts by end of 2023).

BENEFACTOR \$25,000

Benefactor benefits include all previously listed benefits plus enhanced recognition in print and online and the opportunity to take a private Trail art installation golf cart tour.

CORPORATE SPONSOR \$50,000

Corporate Sponsor benefits include all previously listed benefits plus special custom donor recognition at all 2024 Art Events.

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$100,000

2024 Presenting Sponsor benefits include all previously listed benefits plus recognition on the Trail at all 2024 Art Installations as 2024 Presenting Sponsor.